G E R M A N YG LOB M E D
G LOB M E D
G E R M A N Y
G LOB M E D
G E R M A N Y
RIGID  ENDOSCOPES
90°
70°

ACMI / Zimmer (fix mounted)
G LOB M E D
g e r m a n y
2
fè IHZIISWEHH
DYONICS COMPATIBILITY
Optiken / Endoskope
Optic / Endoscopes
Optique / Endoscopes
STRYKER COMPATIBILITY
G LOB M E D
G E R M A N Y
G LOB M E D
G E R M A N Y
 40-1504-00DY            4 mm        0°         157mm
 40-1504-30DY            4 mm       30°        157mm
 40-1504-70DY            4 mm       70°        157mm
 40-1404-00ST            4 mm        0°         141mm
 40-1404-30ST            4 mm       30°        141mm
 40-1404-70ST            4 mm       70°        141mm
3
G LOB M E D
g e r m a n y
Globmed endoscope, autoclavable 134°C / 273°F, fiber optic light transmission incorporated,

4
ARTHROSCOPY
G LOB M E D
g e r m a n y
 40-1919-00           1,9 mm   0°   187 mm
 40-1919-30           1,9 mm  30°   187 mm
 40-2602-00           2,0 mm   0°  260 mm
 40-2602-30           2,0 mm  30°  260 mm
 40-1103-00           3,0 mm   0°  110 mm
 40-1103-30  3,0 mm  30°  110 mm
 40-2602-12           2,0 mm  12°   260 mm
 40-1103-70           3,0 mm  70°  110 mm
Optiken / Endoskope
Optic / Endoscopes
Optique / Endoscopes
 40-0629-30KTS      2,9 mm    30°   69 mm
- Endoskop für Karpaltunnel-Syndrom
- endoscope for carpal tunnel syndrome
- endoscope pour le syndrome du canal carpien
5

 40-5055-30            5,5 mm     30°        500 mm
Ø 10,0 MM
 40-3110-00            10,0 mm    0°         314 mm
 40-3110-30            10,0 mm   30°        314 mm
 40-3110-45            10,0 mm   45°        314 mm
 40-4110-30            10,0 mm   30°        417 mm
 40-4110-45            10,0 mm   45°        417 mm
8
Optiken / Endoskope
Optic / Endoscopes
Optique / Endoscopes
G LOB M E D
G e r m a n y
WOLF COMPATIBILITY
40-2803-00OL             3,0 mm         0°        282 mm
40-2803-30OL             3,0 mm        30°       282 mm
40-1504-00OL             4,0 mm         0°        158 mm
40-1504-30OL             4,0 mm        30°       158 mm
40-1604-70OL             4,0 mm        70°       162 mm
40-2804-00OL             4,0 mm         0°        281 mm
40-2804-12OL             4,0 mm        12°       281 mm
40-2804-30OL             4,0 mm        30°       281 mm
40-2804-70OL             4,0 mm        70°       281 mm
40-1027-30RW             2,7 mm        30°       102 mm
OLYMPUS COMPATIBILITY
40-3029-30RW             2,9 mm        30°       302 mm
40-2933-25RW             3,3 mm        25°       298 mm
40-1704-30RW             4,0 mm        30°       170 mm
40-1704-70RW             4,0 mm        70°       170 mm
40-3004-00RW             4,0 mm         0°        300 mm
40-3004-12RW             4,0 mm        12°        300 mm
40-3004-30RW             4,0 mm        30°        300 mm
40-3004-70RW             4,0 mm        70°        300 mm
9
Optiken / Endoskope
Optic / Endoscopes
Optique / Endoscopes

 40-1704-45            4,0 mm        45°            175 mm
 40-1704-45W            4,0 mm        45°            175 mm
 40-1704-70            4,0 mm        70°            175 mm
 40-1704-70W            4,0 mm        70°            175 mm
 40-1704-00            4,0 mm      0°         175 mm
 40-3004-00            4,0 mm         0°             301 mm
 40-3004-30            4,0 mm            30°                   301 mm
 40-3004-70            4,0 mm            70°                   301 mm
 40-3004-12            4,0 mm        12°            301 mm
10
Optiken / Endoskope
Optic / Endoscopes
Optique / Endoscopes
G LOB M E D
g e r m a n y
 40-1704-70L            4,0 mm        70°        175 mm
-  mit um 180° verdrehtem, eingebauten Fiberglas-Lichtleiter Anschluss
-  with 180° twisted, built-in fiberglass optic connection
-  avec connexion fibre optique torsadée à 180°
LARYNGX
 40-1705-70L            5,0 mm        70°        175 mm
11
11
Globmed GmbH - Landwehr 47 - 42697 Solingen - Germany
Tel.: +49 (0) 2104 80012 85 - Fax: +49 (0) 2104 80012 70